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. COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: C AND C M”NAG&M&\J{' Solufiams T

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P @ 3 O OO o I 6 5 7/

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Mury Claric

{Name of Contact Person)

c and MavACement  Solufuns Tre

(Firm/Company)

5703 Red Pue laxe A By
(Address) :

LOIVTR L SPRUNGS , F 3270y

(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information conceming this matter, please call:
Mery Clacld a 4, 4Ly #338Y
U (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a $35.00 check made payable to the Department of State.

Mailini Address: Street Address:
Amendment Section Amendment Section

Division of Corporations Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building

Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle
' Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E045 (8/05)



OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION
FOR A CORPORATION
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(Name of Corporation)
P (p £ CD@ @(ﬁ (s 71 , 8 corporation organized under the laws of the State of

(Document Nomber, if known)
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FILING FEE IS $35.00 3 %z
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Make checks payable to Florida Departmest of State and mail to:
Amendment Section
Division of Corporatians
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314



February 10, 2009

Dear Amendment Section,

We have documents that have been in storage for a couple of years which
should have been mailed of to your department. Please update the two
entities officer change. If at all possible, if the change can be made effective
end of December of 2004 or at least include in the online records the
Shareholder letters where former Officer Octavius R. Clark relinquished his
responsibilities and labilities for Clear Sky Partner and C & C Management
Solutions Inc.

Thanks, Z
Mary Clark
407-485-3344



December 21, 2004

Dear Shareholders,

As of December 21, 2004, I do not want any interests, profits or benefits
from being an officer of Clear Sky Partner Inc. I am resigning myself as
officer of this company and do not want any responsibilities or liabilities that
come with this position.

As of December 21, 2004 I do not want any interests, profits or benefits
from C & C Management Inc I am resigning myself as officer of this
company and do not want any responsibilities or liabilities that come with
this position.

As of December 21, 2004 1 do not want any interests, profits or benefits
from C & C Company. I am resigning myself as officer of this company
and do not want any responsibilities or liabilities that come with this
position.

Sincerely,

gctavz' s R. Clark Q QQ‘A/&



